TM TRAVEL

VEHICLES FOR DISPOSAL BY 31/01/10
VEHICLES SOLD AS UNROADWORTHY SOLD AS SEEN WITHOUT

MOT

TYRES EXTRA ON CERTAIN VEHICLES

FRN 816W
VOY 182X
KGS 489Y
UJN 883Y
CBV 775Y
VXU 313

OIB 5402

Q723 GHG
B42 ECV

A784 YGL
KSP 329X
D191 FYM
G523 VBB

G472 EKV
D186 FYM

F603 CET
BSG 550W
H803 RWJ

Leyland Tiger TRCTL11/3R
Leyland Tiger TRCTL11/2R
Leyland Tiger TRCTL11/3R
Leyland Tiger TRCTL11/3R
Leyland Royal Tiger B50
Leyland Royal Tiger B54
Leyland Royal Tiger
RTC.87

Leyland Tiger TRCTL11/Sp
Leyland Tiger TRCTL11/3R
Leyland Tiger TRCTL11/3R
Leyland Tiger TRCTL11/3R
Leyland Olympian

Leyland Olympian

Leyland Tiger
TRCL10/3RZM

Leyland Olympian

Leyland Tiger
TRBTL11/2RP

Leyland Tiger TRCTL11/3R
Scania N113 DRB

Van Hool Alizee

Plaxton Viewmaster
Plaxton Paramount 3500
Van Hool Alizee

Roe Doyen

Roe Doyen

Leyland Doyen

ECW

Van Hool Alizee

Van Hool Alizee

East Lancs EL2000 (1993)
ECW

Northern Counties

Plaxton Paramount 3200
ECW

Plaxton Derwent
East Lancs EL2000 (1993)
Northern Counties

Any enquiries telephone Paul Hopkinson 0114 263 3893

All vehicles to be removed from site by 31st January 2010.

C51F
C53F
C50F
C53F
C48F
CA9F

C49F?
B51F+25
C53F

C53F

DP57F
H42/26D+20
H47/27D+17

C53F
H42/26D+20

B54F+24
DP57F+15
H47/33F+7

1981
1981
1983
1983
1982
1984

1987
1985/7*
1983
1983
1981
1986
1990

1990
1986

1988
1981
1990

D
D
FOR SPARES
D
D
FOR SPARES

FOR SPARES

D
FOR SPARES

RUNNER

COULD BE MADE TO RUN

SUITABLE FOR SPARES ONLY NO ENGINE/GEARBOX
RUNNER

RUNNER VOLVO ENGINE

RUNNER BODY POOR. GOOD TL11 ENGINE

SUITABLE FOR SPARES ONLY. ENGINE SEIZED
RUNNER, CLASS V MOT EXPIRED NOV 2009
RUNNER

SUITABLE FOR SPARES. NO GEARBOX
SUITABLE FOR SPARES.CANNIBALISED
SUITABLE FOR SPARES.CANNIBALISED
SUITABLE FOR SPARES.CANNIBALISED

SUITABLE FOR SPARES.CANNIBALISED. GOOD ENGINE/GEARBOX
LIGHTLY CANNIBALISED COULD BE MADE TO RUN

RUNNER
SUITABLE FOR SPARES ONLY. ENGINE SEIZED
SUITABLE FOR SPARES ONLY. ENGINE WORN



