TM TRAVEL
VEHICLES FOR DISPOSAL BY 31/01/10
VEHICLES SOLD AS UNROADWORTHY SOLD AS SEEN WITHOUT MOT
TYRES EXTRA ON CERTAIN VEHICLES

FRN 816W	Leyland Tiger TRCTL11/3R	Van Hool Alizee	C51F	1981	D	RUNNER
VOY 182X	Leyland Tiger TRCTL11/2R	Plaxton Viewmaster	C53F	1981	D	COULD BE MADE TO RUN
KGS 489Y	Leyland Tiger TRCTL11/3R	Plaxton Paramount 3500	C50F	1983	FOR SPARES	SUITABLE FOR SPARES ONLY NO ENGINE/GEARBOX
UJN 883Y	Leyland Tiger TRCTL11/3R	Van Hool Alizee	C53F	1983	D	RUNNER
CBV 775Y	Leyland Royal Tiger B50	Roe Doyen	C48F	1982	D	RUNNER VOLVO ENGINE
VXU 313	Leyland Royal Tiger B54	Roe Doyen	C49F	1984	FOR SPARES	RUNNER BODY POOR. GOOD TL11 ENGINE
	Leyland Royal Tiger					
OIB 5402	RTC.87	Leyland Doyen	C49F?	1987	FOR SPARES	SUITABLE FOR SPARES ONLY. ENGINE SEIZED
Q723 GHG	Leyland Tiger TRCTL11/Sp	ECW	B51F+25	1985/7*		RUNNER, CLASS V MOT EXPIRED NOV 2009
B42 ECV	Leyland Tiger TRCTL11/3R	Van Hool Alizee	C53F	1983	D	RUNNER
A784 YGL	Leyland Tiger TRCTL11/3R	Van Hool Alizee	C53F	1983	FOR SPARES	SUITABLE FOR SPARES. NO GEARBOX
KSP 329X	Leyland Tiger TRCTL11/3R	East Lancs EL2000 (1993)	DP57F	1981		SUITABLE FOR SPARES.CANNIBALISED
D191 FYM	Leyland Olympian	ECW	H42/26D+20	1986		SUITABLE FOR SPARES.CANNIBALISED
G523 VBB	Leyland Olympian	Northern Counties	H47/27D+17	1990		SUITABLE FOR SPARES.CANNIBALISED
	Leyland Tiger					
G472 EKV	TRCL10/3RZM	Plaxton Paramount 3200	C53F	1990		SUITABLE FOR SPARES.CANNIBALISED. GOOD ENGINE/GEARBOX
D186 FYM	Leyland Olympian	ECW	H42/26D+20	1986		LIGHTLY CANNIBALISED COULD BE MADE TO RUN
	Leyland Tiger					
F603 CET	TRBTL11/2RP	Plaxton Derwent	B54F+24	1988		RUNNER
BSG 550W	Leyland Tiger TRCTL11/3R	East Lancs EL2000 (1993)	DP57F+15	1981		SUITABLE FOR SPARES ONLY. ENGINE SEIZED
H803 RWJ	Scania N113 DRB	Northern Counties	H47/33F+7	1990		SUITABLE FOR SPARES ONLY. ENGINE WORN

Any enquiries telephone Paul Hopkinson 0114 263 3893

All vehicles to be removed from site by 31st January 2010.